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Adalbert-Stifter-Straße
Adolf-Nassau-Platz
Adolfstraße
Adrianstraße
Agnes-Miegel-Straße
Alexanderstraße
Alfred-Delp-Straße
Aloys-Brinkmann-Weg
Arndtstraße
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Baedekerstraße
Baunscheidtstraße
Bebelstraße
Beethovenstraße
Behrensstraße
Behringstraße
Benekestraße
Besselstraße
Bismarckstraße
Blücherstraße
Bodelschwinghplatz
Böcklerstraße
Boeingstraße
Böhmerstraße
Borsigstraße
Brahmsstraße
Brüderstraße
Brüninghausstraße
Brucknerstraße
Bülowstraße
Carl-Diem-Straße
Christian-Rohlfs-Straße
Cristian-Rohlfs-Gymnasium
Cunostraße
Cuno-Berufskolleg
Dahlenkampstraße
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Damaschkeweg
Degingstraße
Dieselstraße
Diesterwegstraße
Dödterstraße
Dolomitstraße
Droste-Hülshoff-Straße
Dürerstraße
Albrecht-Dürer-Gymnasium
Eckenerstraße
Eduard-Müller-Straße
EichendorffStraße
Elbersstiege
Elbersufer
Elsa-Brändström-Weg
Emilienplatz
Emil-Schumacher-Schule
Emil-Schumacher Museum
Erich-Kästner-Schule
Emst-Eversbusch-Straße
Ernst-Eversbusch-Schule
Erwin-Hegemann-Schule
Esserstraße
Eugen-Richter-Straße
Ewaldstraße
Falkenstraße
Dr. Ferdinand-David-Park
Fichte-Gymnasium
Fontaneweg
Franklinstraße
Frankstraße
Fraunhoferstraße
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Straße
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Schule
Freiligrathstraße
Friedrichstraße
Friedrich-von-Bodelschwingh-
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Friedrich-Ebert-Platz
Friedrich-Gustav-Theis-Weg
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Friedrich-Harkort-Schule
Fritz-Killing-Straße
Fritz-Reuter-Straße
Fritz-Reuter-Schule
Fritz-Steinhoff-Schule
Fröbelstraße
Frommann-Weg
Funckenhausen
Funckestraße
Funckeparkschule
Gabelsbergerstraße
Gabelsbergerplatz
Gaußstraße
Gebrüder-Grimm-Schule
Geliertweg
Georg-Scheer-Straße
Gerhart-Hauptmann-Straße
Gersteinstraße
Gertrudstraße
Gertrud-Bäumer-Weg
Geschwister-Scholl-Straße
Geschwister-Scholl-Schule
Gluckstraße
Gneisenaustraße
Goebenstraße
Goethestraße
Goethe-Schule
Goswinstraße
Gottfried-Keller-Straße
Gustav-Heinemann-Schule
Graf-von-Galen-Ring
Graf-von-Stauffenberg-Straße
Grimmestraße
Grünrockstraße
Gumprechtstraße
Gustavstraße
Gutenbergstraße
Händelstraße
Haenelstraße
Hardenbergstraße
Harkortstraße
Hartmannstraße
Hasencleverstraße
Hasselstraße
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Hegelstraße
Heinitzstraße
Heinrich-Heine-Straße
Heinrich-Heine-Realschule
Heinrich-Zille-Straße
Helmholtzstraße
Henry-van-de-Velde-Schule
Henschelstraße
Herderstraße
Hermann-Sudermann-Straße
Hermesstraße
Heydastraße
Hildegardis-Schule
Hindenburgstraße
Höfinghoffstraße
Hohenzollernstraße
Holbeinstraße
Holzmüllerstraße
Houbenstraße
H.-Tilmann-Weg
Hülsbergstraße
Hülsemannweg
Hufelandstraße
Hugo-Preuß-Straße
Humboldtstraße
Humperdinckstraße
Intzestraße
Isenbergstraße Obere
Isenbergstraße Untere
Jahnstraße
Janusz-Korczak-Schule
Johann-Friedrich-Oberlin-Straße
Johann-Gottlieb-Fichte-Straße
Julius-Leber-Straße
Kaiser-Friedrich-Pfad
Kallestraße
Kammannstraße
Kantstraße
Karl-Adam-Halle
Karl-Ernst-Osthaus-Museum
Karl-Ernst-Osthaus-Straße
Karl-Ernst-Osthaus-Schule
Karl-Friedrich-Goerdeler-Straße
Karl-Gerharts-Straße

V
F

Bh
Bh

F
A
F

W
Ek
Hp

R
K
Is
In
D
In
F

In
Is

Ho
V

Ho
A
In
In

Ho
Hp
Ho
Ho
Ho
W
Bo
V

Bh
Hp

D
Is
F
V
In
E
F

Bh
K

115
116
117
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
141
142
143
144
145
146
129
147
148
149
150
151
151
151
152
153



Karl-Halle-Straße
Karl-Jellinghaus-Weg
Karl-Marx-Straße
Karl-Schlickum-Weg
Karlstraße
Käthe-Kollwitz-Straße
Käthe-Köllwitz-Berufskolleg
Käthe-Kollwitz-Sporthalle
Keplerstraße
Kettelerstraße
Kinkelstraße
Kirchbergstraße
Kleiststraße
Klopstockstraße
Knippschildstraße
Kochstraße
Königstraße
Kömerstraße
Kolpingstraße
Konrad-Adenauer-Ring
Kopernikusstraße
Kurfürstenstraße
Krambergstraße
Kurt-Schumacher-Ring
Lassallestraße
Lauweriksstraße
Lehrer-Schröder-Weg
Leiblstraße
Leibnizstraße
Lenaustraße
Lenzmannstraße
Lessingstraße
Letterhausstraße
Liebigstraße
Iüienthalstraße
Iindenbergstraße
Lönsweg
Hermann-Löns-Grundschule
Lohmannstraße
Lortzingstraße
Louise-Märcker-Straße
Louise-Schröder-Straße
Ludwigstraße
Luise-Rehling-Realschule
Lützowstraße
Martinstraße

F
HP
In
Ei

Hp
F
R
R
D

Bo
Is
V
R

Ek
Bh

A
Is
In

Ho
Hp

D
Ei

Bo
Hp
Bo
Bh
Ho

F
F

Ek
In

Bh
Bo

R
E

Ho
Bh
Bh
Ho

F
Hp
Bo
Ho

A
F

Hp

154
155
156
157
158
159
159
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
129
168
169
170
171
129
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Martin-Luther-Straße
Max-Beckmann-Straße
Max-Planck-Straße
Meinolf-Schule
Milly-Steger-Straße
Möllenhofstraße
Möllerstraße
Mörikeweg
Mollstraße
Moltkestraße
Mozartstraße
Natorpstraße
Nöhstraße
Oberförster-Pfahl-Weg
Otto-Ackermann-Platz
Overbergstraße
Overberg-Schule
Paul-Schulte-Weg
Pestalozzi-Schule
Pettenkoferstraße
Pfarrer-Lang-Weg
Pieperstraße
Preinstraße
Prentzelstraße
Preußerstraße
Prof.-Dr.-Schemann-Weg
Rahel-Varnhagen-Kolleg
Raiffeisenstraße
Regerstraße
Max-Reger-Musikschule
Rembrandtstraße
Ribbertstraße
Ricarda-Huch-Gymnasium
Richard-Römer-Straße
Richard-Wagner-Straße
Riemerschmidstraße
Robert-Kolb-Weg
Röntgenstraße
Roonstraße
Rubensstraße
Rudolf-Steiner-Schule
Salmuthstraße
Schabergstraße
Scharnhorststraße
Schillerstraße
Schillstraße
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Schlickmannstraße
Schubertstraße
Schürmannstraße
Schumannstraße
Sebastian-Kneipp-Weg
Siemensstraße
Sievekingstraße
Södingstraße
Springmannstraße
Stegerwaldstraße
Stehrstraße
Steinhausstraße
Stephanstraße
Steubenstraße
Stolzestraße
Stormstraße
Stresemannstraße
Swolinzkystraße
Thaerstraße
Theodor-Heuss-Gymnasium
Theresenstraße
Thorn-Prikker-Straße
Thünenstraße
Uhlandstraße
Viktor-von-Scheffel-Straße
Viktoria-Straße
Vinckestraße
Vincke-Schule
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Virchowstraße
Vollmannstraße
Von-der-Recke-Straße
Voormannstraße
Voswinckelstraße
Walther-Rose-Weg
Wichernstraße
Wielandstraße
Wilhelm-Busch-Schule
Wilhelm-Hecking-Straße
Wilhelm-Husemann-Weg
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Straße
Wilhelm-Raabe-Straße
Wilhelmsplatz
Wilhelmstraße
Willdestraße
Willy-Weyer-Bad
Winkelmannweg
Wittekindstraße
Yorckstraße
Zeppelinweg
Zietenstraße
Zur-Nieden-Straße
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Quellennachweis
Abbildungsnachweis
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